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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Iron D1 Dennis Haanpaa 46 Illinois Avenue Montreal 54550 (715) 561-2412 djhaanpaa@centurytel.net
Ashland D1 Dave Sorenson P.O. Box 206 Ashland 54806 (715) 209-2560 davesfishingcharters@gmail.com
Bayfield D1 Alfred House 77700 Houghton Point Road Washburn 54891 (715) 292-5117 alhouse68@gmail.com
Douglas D1 Thomas Johnson 8228 E Old Hwy 13 South Range 54874 (218) 591-9158 johnsontom29@gmail.com
Douglas D1 Erick Flood, Jr. 304 37th Avenue Superior 54880 (218) 348-0274 erickflood@gmail.com
Marinette D4 Tom Thill W1267 County Road B Marinette 54143 (715) 923-9874 tthilljr@new.rr.com
Eau Claire D5 David Zielke 2619 Jeanne Lane Eau Claire 54703 (715) 379-4060 zbuckchsr@aol.com
Dunn D5 Al Marotz 1211 Meadow Hill Drive Menomonie 54751 (715) 556-9717 amarotz@live.com
Clark D6 Bryce Luchterhand W2258 Popple River Road Unity 54488 (715) 316-3876 Bryceluchterhand@gmail.com
Juneau D6 Robert Nicksic N5532 Black Road New Lisbon 53950 (608) 479-1403 Nicksic6@gmail.com

Chair Dodge D7 Dale Maas W9449 Breezy Point Road Fox Lake 53933 (920) 928-2131 dmmaas50@yahoo.com
Waushara D7 Jim Johnson W11143 Cumberland Avenue Coloma 54930 (920) 229-2090 gusnaustin@yahoo.com
Door D8 Joseph Felhofer 4559 Hwy 57 Sturgeon Bay 54235 (920) 421-0067 jctfelhofer@yahoo.com

Secretary Door D8 David Tupa 6691 County Road A Egg Harbor 54209 (920) 495-2864 dtupa@gibraltar.k12.wi.us
Sheboygan D8 James Baumgart 722 N 26th Street Sheboygan 53081 (920) 458-1726 jimcob@bytehead.com
Kewaunee D8 Tom Kleiman, Jr. N2674 County Road AB Luxemburg 54217 (920) 366-0752 tom@accuratemarineandstorage.com
Ozaukee D8 James Wierzba 2817 W Country Club Drive Mequon 53092 (414) 688-3606 hoke4me@aol.com
Kewaunee D8 Don Anderson N2938 Hospital Road Kewaunee 54216 (920) 388-2023 deerhunter3362@att.net
Iowa D9 Anthony Grabski 5180 Ridge View Road Blue Mounds 53517 (608) 212-9717 tgrabski@mail2fisherman.com
Dane D10 Austin Ragotzkie 6456 Purcell Road Belleville 53508 (608) 698-3332 austin@blueribbonoutdoors.com
Rock D10 John Blumreich 2034 Walton Lane Beloit 53511 (608) 751-9320
Kenosha D11 Eugene Altwies 38816 89th Street Burlington 53105 (262)960-0348 altwies3@gmail.com
Milwaukee D11 Madison Houchin 2324a N Holton Avenue Milwaukee 53212 (440) 334-6519 mhouchin@uwm.edu

DNR Liaison Chris Groth 2984 Shawano Ave Green Bay 54313 (920) 366-8259 Christopher.Groth@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Iyob Tsehaye 2801 Progress Road Madison 53716 Iyob.Tsehayeweldemichael@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Willie Fetzer P.O. Box 7921, FH/4 Madison 53707 (608) 266-6883 William.Fetzer@Wisconsin.gov

2016 WCC Great Lakes Advisory Committee

The mission Statement of the Great Lakes Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to provide input from the public through county delegates 
assembled from all areas of the State of Wisconsin making up that committee and addressing issues where public input is deemed appropriate on matters 
concerning the Wisconsin territorial waters of Lakes Superior, Michigan and the Bay of Green Bay.

The charge of the Great Lakes Committee is to ensure that the waters of the Great Lakes that boarder Wisconsin are managed to sustain a healthy fishery 
and pristine beauty while fully protected with every effort taken to enhance and upgrade their status whenever and wherever possible.  The Committee will 
also assist the agencies that are involved in enforcing natural resource laws and regulations, by offering and facilitating public input.

Specifically, the areas of concern will be defined as:
1) For issues related to regulations pertaining to resource management the committee will use outlining waters and their tributaries as defined in NR 20, Wis. 
Adm. Code.
2) For issues related to the general health of the Great Lakes, including water quality and ecological impact to native flora and fauna, the committee will use 
the Great Lakes Basin boundary as described in the Great Lake Compact.
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